
at Wausau WIBadger State Games - Quadrathon
9:00 AM on 2/3/2008

10 TeamsOfficial Results

Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

Class: CP_16 - Coed & Male Pairs 16-29 

BODDEN, Seth6
1 Danseth

COPPOLA, Daniel 13:45.4
23:47.2

COPPOLA, Daniel 49:42.3

Danseth
Danseth
Danseth

37:32.6
23:47.2

1:27:14.9

1:50:02.7
1
1

22

1
2

30
BODDEN, Seth 22:47.8Danseth 1:50:02.7 168

Class: CP_40 - Coed & Male Pairs 40-49 

JOHNSON, Chuck2
1 Frosty Mugs (Headhunters)

PEARCE, Erik 15:23.8
37:31.3

JOHNSON, Chuck 50:04.7

Frosty Mugs (Headhunters)
Frosty Mugs (Headhunters)
Frosty Mugs (Headhunters)

52:55.0
37:31.3

1:42:59.8

2:06:22.0
40
32
32

40
14
31

PEARCE, Erik 23:22.3Frosty Mugs (Headhunters) 2:06:22.1 2710

Class: CP_50 - Coed & Male Pairs 50-59 

AUNER, Rj4
1 Go Auners

BERGERSON, Lois 17:57.2
28:57.1

AUNER, Rj 34:56.2

Go Auners
Go Auners
Go Auners

46:54.3
28:57.1

1:21:50.5

1:48:46.1
19
22
14

19
26
8

BERGERSON, Lois 26:55.7Go Auners 1:48:46.1 1318

LOVELL, Kevin3
2 Lovell-Hoover

HOOVER, Lenette 23:06.9
35:07.3

HOOVER, Lenette 55:02.3

Lovell-Hoover
Lovell-Hoover
Lovell-Hoover

58:14.2
35:07.3

1:53:16.5

2:29:22.6
37
39
39

37
39
37

LOVELL, Kevin 36:06.1Lovell-Hoover 2:29:22.6 3430
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Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

Class: CP_60 - Coed & Male Pairs 60 and Up 

DENUCCIO, Dennis5
1 The A-Tree_L

POWELL, Ben 18:58.4
32:57.1

DENUCCIO, Dennis 43:51.1

The A-Tree_L
The A-Tree_L
The A-Tree_L

51:55.5
32:57.1

1:35:46.6

2:09:42.4
31
30
29

31
30
27

POWELL, Ben 33:55.8The A-Tree_L 2:09:42.4 2929

Class: FP_29 - Female Pairs 29-39 

STEWARD, Kathryn7
1 NoNames

HARBERMAN, Katie 16:28.5
29:45.3

HARBERMAN, Katie 50:56.8

NoNames
NoNames
NoNames

46:13.8
29:45.3

1:37:10.5

2:16:09.6
20
20
30

20
21
32

STEWARD, Kathryn 38:59.1NoNames 2:16:09.6 3232

Class: CR_29 - Coed & Male Relay 29--39 

TEXIDOR, Daniel502
1 Unchained

DAVISSON, Nathin 14:21.6
24:07.6

TEXIDOR, Daniel 29:51.3

Unchained
Unchained
Unchained

38:29.2
24:07.6

1:08:20.4

1:28:54.9
2
2
1

2
7
2

TROWBRIDGE, Todd 20:34.5Unchained 1:28:54.9 11

Class: CR_40 - Coed & Male Relay 40-49 

BRUSS, Scott503
1 Herd of Turtles

BRICKHEIMER, Linda 22:53.1
31:15.7

SALLE, Rebecca 38:58.0

Herd of Turtles
Herd of Turtles
Herd of Turtles

54:08.8
31:15.7

1:33:06.7

2:14:36.0
27
35
26

27
38
19

CARLBERG, Beth 41:29.3Herd of Turtles 2:14:36.0 3134

Class: CR_50 - Coed & Male Relay 50-59 

RISKE, Doug501
1 Chris with 3 ski `s

CZARNEZKI, Gary 15:32.6
26:26.2

KEPNER, Christine 41:17.7

Chris with 3 ski `s
Chris with 3 ski `s
Chris with 3 ski `s

41:58.8
26:26.2

1:23:16.5

1:47:25.2
6

10
16

6
15
22

LISKE, Paula 24:08.8Chris with 3 ski `s 1:47:25.3 1212

Class: FR_29 - Female Relay 29-39 

HEIKKINEN, Becky500
1 The Girls

DENNY, Laurie 16:23.1
32:44.7

ERICKSEN, Angie 45:18.3

The Girls
The Girls
The Girls

49:07.8
32:44.7

1:34:26.1

1:59:05.0
28
26
27

28
20
28

DENNY, Laurie 24:38.9The Girls 1:59:05.0 2413
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